CASELLA USA
CEL-282 & 284 CALIBRATORS
OVERVIEW
Casella USA
(800) 366-2966
 CEL-284/2 & CEL-282 ACOUSTIC CALIBRATORS
Introduction

Dimensions: 45 x 6
Weight: (including b
ORDERING INFORMATION
CEL-284/2  Acoustic Calibrator Class 1
Including: Batteries and Microphone Coupler CEL-4725.
CEL-282 Acoustic
Including: Batteries
The Calibration Department at the Casella
CEL Service Office in New Hampshire can
provide calibration certificates for all of its
acoustic calibrations. These Calibrations
are traceable to NIST using test equipment
which itself meets the requirements of
national quality assurance product
certification and type approval schemes.
While the use of a portable acoustic
calibrator such as the CEL-282 or CEL-284
is recommended on a day to day basis we
also strongly recommend that the
calibrators themselves and the associated
sound level meters are returned to the CEL